Central & Sth HB SJ Popup Show

6th & 7th November 2021 - Dannevirke A&P Showgrounds

SHOW SECRETARY:
Victoria Martin
vic@main-events.co.nz

06 378 8985; 027 280 7369

-4 5 COUNTRY - M
g mer & - DUNSTAN
\\ Z = - MORSEFEEDS
¥\ POLL = '/ . -
JUMPING  Evoevents FMG Q&

INTERIM RESULTS

Sat. 06-Nov-2021 2nd
3rd
Ring 1 4th
5th
1 Pony, AM5 - Art 238 2.2 -1.15m 1JO 6th
1st AHD Dynamo Danni Bird 7th
2nd  Rednalhgih Cowan Penny Borthwick
3rd Foxdens Merlot Penny Borthwick S
4th Arawood Upgrade Milly Waldin
5th Mr Acho Tessa Mason Lst
6th  Showtym Highlight Avadee Nowell z:‘j
2 Horse, AM5 - Art 238 2.2 - 1.20m 1JO 4th
1st Louis Dylan Bibby 5th
2nd  Fiber Fresh Kasalla Oliver Edgecombe 6th
3rd WSJ Apache Daniel Webb 6
4th Cravino STS Chantelle Smith
5th WSJ Astros Daniel Webb 1st
6th Samantha the Annie Moffett ond
Dachshund
7th Just Jessie Hollie Falloon 3rd
8th Caprio Aleisha Bradly 4th
9th Electra NZPH Bernard Denton Sth
3 Horse, AM5 - Art 238 2.2 - 1.30-1.35m 1JO
1st Gold Locks Maurice Beatson 6th
2nd  Central Park Maurice Beatson 9
3rd Carpaccio TWS Vicki Wilson
4th  Haupouri Da Vinci NZPH Alex Loiselle 1st
5th Glenbrooke Rich as Sophie Scott 2nd
Roses 3rd
6th Joopiter Sophie Scott
4 DUNSTAN HORSEFEEDS Amateur Rider g:E

Series AM5 - Art 238 2.2 -1.10to 1.20m 6th
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Double J Sponge Bob
Square Pants

Fleckwood Smarty Arty

Avichii AF
Super Duper
That'll do Ecph
Tanglewood
Cluedo ECPH

Kaleigh Kent

Toni Vincent
Emma Deadman
Emma Deadman
Amanda Steele
Cindy Dames
Nicki Booth

HARRISON LANE ProAm Rider Series,
AMS - Art 238 2.2 - 1.20 to 1.30m

Faratona STS
Beau Balou
Victorias Secret
HR Lanardo
budgie

Starlight Discovery

Lucy Fell
Jesse Linton
Sally Clark
Brigitte Smith
Sophie Fourie
Noni Morgan

FMG Young Rider Series, AM5 - Art 238

2.2-1.25t0 1.35m
Wenrose Vertigo
Double J Breeze On

Good Time
Lakota
Double J Barmaid

LDS Cardo

Dylan Bibby

Samantha
Carrington

Isabella Narracci
Sophie Scott

Kimberly
Carrington

Francesca Corich

Horse, Two Phase Competition - Art

274.25.1-1.15m
Glentai Mockingjay
Gabriel HH

Double J Monarch

Oscar blue
Lazarus GNZ
Three Dee ECPH

Chantelle Smith
Bayly Jacobs

Anneke Van
Rooyen

Robert Steele
Emma Ferguson
Rachel Nelson



1st
1st

2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
5th
5th

6th
6th

1st
1st

2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd

4th
4th
5th
5th
6th
6th

10

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

11

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

12

1st
1st

Ring 2 - SPECIAL TWO PHASE DAY

Horse, Two Phase Competition - Art

274.2.5.1 - 1.00m
Biarritz
Dajata BraveHeart

covered in cloud
Just Cruzing On
Tennessee Waltz
The Prospector
Almost Overcast
Charlo

brigadoon

Double J Monarch

Aladdin VWNZ
Takapoto Sienna

Nina Sutherland

Tanesha
Thompson

Vania Mason
Kyla Hamblyn
Nina Sutherland
Bayly Castles
Lindsay Averill
Laura Knight
Ally Stevenson

Anneke Van
Rooyen

Jaimee Whittaker
Jacqui Symes

Horse, Two Phase Competition - Art

274.25.1-1.10m
Biarritz
Firthview dakota

Captivate VWNZ
Richie McHorse
brigadoon

Dajata BraveHeart

Dining at dusk
Lansong Diva
Blueray

Lord Rendition WS
Double The Dazzle
My Art Work

Nina Sutherland

Louise (lou Lou)
Mcnelly

Vicki Wilson
Lena Donandt
Ally Stevenson

Tanesha
Thompson

Jessica Giles
Grace Dalziel
Deanika Vink
Libby Fussell
Kaleigh Kent
Dana Sutton

Pony, Two Phase Competition - Art

274.2.5.1 - 1.00m
Volare' Athena
Tommy

Shere Zeus
Taurimu Tudor
My Hummingbird

Chloe Armstrong
Chloe Armstrong
Danni Bird
Regan Calder
Chantelle Smith

Pony, Two Phase Competition - Art

274.25.1-1.10m

Ngahiwi Roany Pony

Zara VVon
Dadelszen

Wembleybrook Giovanni Grace Dalziel

Buzzie Bees Max
Redcliffs Bill
AHD Dynamo

Ring 3

Bridie King
Anna Wilson
Danni Bird

Intro Pony, Al - Art 238 1.1 - 60cm

Alabama Acorn
Arawood Upgrade

Gwen Leatham
Milly Waldin

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

13

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

14

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

15
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th

Casper

King Ted

Podge

Thin Lizzie
uncommon sense

Hannah Lovelock
Eve Hunter
Olivia Lovelock
Alex Mcdonald
Eva Pedersen

Intro Pony, A1 - Art 238 1.1 - 70cm

Alabama Acorn
Ataahua Rapture
Brahan Willy Wonka
Carlos

Carlton Royal Tiger
Countess

Crumpet

Curious George
Dougal

King Ted

Lady Mystic

Libby

Massimo

Missy

Mrs Browns Boy

My Tirohonga
Trendsetter
Redcliffs surprise

They call me Franklin

Thin Lizzie
Tiffy
uncommon sense

Gwen Leatham
Lily Kent

Georgia Wade
Lucy Crawford
Annie Moffett
Molly Presling
Olive Percy
Charlotte Scott
Sam Nelson

Eve Hunter
Charlotte Lovelock
Georgie Hogan
Eloise Catley Lewis
Lucy Bourke
Charlie Wilkin
Abigayle Martin

Zita Pedersen
Rebecca Andersen
Alex Mcdonald
Hazel Hunter

Eva Pedersen

Intro Pony, A1 - Art 238 1.1 - 80cm

Boy Wizard
Carlos
Crumpet
Curious George
Kizzy's Komet
Massimo
Neptunes Onyx
Nitro Bombshell

Our Queen Of Hearts

Out of the Mist
Ronnie
Thunderbolt KH
Tiffy

VS Enviable
Zachary Quack

Korah Castles
Lucy Crawford
Olive Percy
Charlotte Scott
Tommie Day
Eloise Catley Lewis
Sophie Holland
Danni Bird
Lottie Bull

Lottie Bull

Millie Parker
Nina Sutherland
Hazel Hunter
Zara Sutton
Zoe Atkins

Pony, AM5 - Art 238 2.2 - 90cm 1JO

TRS Sniper
Ancova Albert
Shere Zeus
Brandii Snap Il

Tinks

Regan Calder
Hannah Honeyfield
Danni Bird

Zara VVon
Dadelszen

Madeline
Honeyfield



6th

16

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

1st
1st
1st
1st

17
1st
2nd
3rd

4th
5th
6th

Flash of Gold

Jodi Carver

Intro Horse, Al - Art 238 1.1 - 85m

Belladora

Bindi

Blurred Line
BONNIE
Cincinnati ECPH
Double J Nike

El Pablo
Fattori NZPH

Haupouri Chantilly NZPH

Kingston Ranger
Kiwi Capitol Hill
Murphys Law
Rizski

Showtym Firelight
VWNZ

Tiberus
Totara Bonnie

Tribesmans Warrior

WSJ Cool Heart

Phillipa Horton
Kaleigh Kent
Kendal Thompson
Carys Middleton
Nicki Booth

Samantha
Carrington

Sheree Mcdonald
Amanda Wilson
Jaime Hogg

Lyzz Barry
Brigitte Smith
Dinah Bowie
Graeme Isaacson
Asha -rose Horan

Leah Bibby
Emma Deadman
Moana Papworth
Hana Bognuda

Horse, AM5 - Art 238 2.2 - 95c¢cm 1JO

Bindi

Tribesmans Warrior

Dajata Chester

Kingston Ranger
Tiberus

Showtym Firelight
VWNZ

Kaleigh Kent
Moana Papworth

Tanesha
Thompson

Lyzz Barry
Leah Bibby
Asha -rose Horan



