## **Central & Sth HB SJ Popup Show**

6th & 7th November 2021 - Dannevirke A&P Showgrounds

SHOW SECRETARY: Victoria Martin vic@main-events.co.nz 06 378 8985; 027 280 7369



		INTERIN	I RESULT	S		
	SHOWJUMF	PING	1st	Double J Sponge Bob Square Pants	Kaleigh Kent	
Sat, 06-Nov-2021			2nd	Fleckwood Smarty Arty	Toni Vincent	
	<u> </u>	<u>.02 i</u>	3rd	Avichii AF	Emma Deadma	
	<u>Ring 1</u>		4th	Super Duper	Emma Deadma	
1 Pony, AM5 - Art 238 2.2 - 1.15m IJO		5th	That'll do Ecph	Amanda Steele		
	•		6th	Tanglewood	Cindy Dames	
lst	AHD Dynamo	Danni Bird	7th	Cluedo ECPH	Nicki Booth	
2nd	Rednalhgih Cowan	Penny Borthwick	5	HARRISON LANE Pro	Am Rider Series	
3rd	Foxdens Merlot	Penny Borthwick		AM5 - Art 238 2.2 - 1.20 to 1.30m		
4th 5th	Arawood Upgrade Mr Acho	Milly Waldin Tessa Mason	1st	Faratona STS	Lucy Fell	
6th	Showtym Highlight	Avadee Nowell	2nd	Beau Balou	Jesse Linton	
ouri	Showtyni Highlight	Avadee Nowell	3rd	Victorias Secret	Sally Clark	
2	Horse, AM5 - Art 238 2.	2 - 1.20m IJO	4th	HR Lanardo	Brigitte Smith	
1st	Louis	Dylan Bibby	5th	budgie	Sophie Fourie	
2nd	Fiber Fresh Kasalla	Oliver Edgecombe	6th	Starlight Discovery	Noni Morgan	
3rd	WSJ Apache	Daniel Webb	6	FMG Young Rider Series, AM5 - Art 2		
4th	Cravino STS	Chantelle Smith	U	2.2 - 1.25 to 1.35m		
5th	WSJ Astros	Daniel Webb	1st	Wenrose Vertigo	Dylan Bibby	
6th	Samantha the Dachshund	Annie Moffett	2nd	Double J Breeze On	Samantha Carrington	
7th	Just Jessie	Hollie Falloon	3rd	Good Time	Isabella Narrac	
3th	Caprio	Aleisha Bradly	4th	Lakota	Sophie Scott	
9th	Electra NZPH	Bernard Denton	5th	Double J Barmaid	Kimberly	
3	Horse, AM5 - Art 238 2.	2 - 1.30-1.35m IJO			Carrington	
1st	Gold Locks	Maurice Beatson	6th	LDS Cardo	Francesca Cori	
2nd	Central Park	Maurice Beatson	9	Horse, Two Phase Col	mpetition - Art	
3rd	Carpaccio TWS	Vicki Wilson		274.2.5.1 - 1.15m	-	
4th	Haupouri Da Vinci NZPH		1st	Glentai Mockingjay	Chantelle Smith	
5th	Glenbrooke Rich as	Sophie Scott	2nd	Gabriel HH	Bayly Jacobs	
	Roses	-	3rd	Double J Monarch	Anneke Van	
6th	Joopiter	Sophie Scott			Rooyen	
4	DUNSTAN HORSEFEE	DS Amateur Rider	4th	Oscar blue	Robert Steele	
-	Series AM5 - Art 238 2.		5th	Lazarus GNZ	Emma Ferguso	
			6th	Three Dee ECPH	Rachel Nelson	

6th

Three Dee ECPH

Rachel Nelson

	Ring 2 - SPECIAL TWC	PHASE DAY	1st	Casper	Hannah Lovelock
7	Horse, Two Phase Co	mnetition - Art	1st	King Ted	Eve Hunter
•	274.2.5.1 - 1.00m	impeddon - Art	1st	Podge	Olivia Lovelock
1st	Biarritz	Nina Sutherland	1st	Thin Lizzie	Alex Mcdonald
1st	Dajata BraveHeart	Tanesha Thompson	1st <b>13</b>	uncommon sense  Intro Pony, A1 - Art 2	Eva Pedersen <b>38 1.1 - 70cm</b>
2nd	covered in cloud	Vania Mason	1st	Alabama Acorn	Gwen Leatham
2nd	Just Cruzing On	Kyla Hamblyn	1st	Ataahua Rapture	Lily Kent
3rd	Tennessee Waltz	Nina Sutherland	1st	Brahan Willy Wonka	Georgia Wade
3rd	The Prospector	Bayly Castles	1st	Carlos	Lucy Crawford
4th	Almost Overcast	Lindsay Averill	1st	Carlton Royal Tiger	Annie Moffett
4th	Charlo	Laura Knight	1st	Countess	Molly Presling
5th	brigadoon	Ally Stevenson	1st	Crumpet	Olive Percy
5th	Double J Monarch	Anneke Van	1st	Curious George	Charlotte Scott
		Rooyen	1st	Dougal	Sam Nelson
6th	Aladdin VWNZ	Jaimee Whittaker	1st	King Ted	Eve Hunter
6th	Takapoto Sienna	Jacqui Symes	1st	Lady Mystic	Charlotte Lovelock
8	Horse, Two Phase Co	mpetition - Art	1st	Libby	Georgie Hogan
	274.2.5.1 - 1.10m		1st	Massimo	Eloise Catley Lewis
1st	Biarritz	Nina Sutherland	1st	Missy	Lucy Bourke
1st	Firthview dakota	Louise (lou Lou)	1st	Mrs Browns Boy	Charlie Wilkin
		Mcnelly	1st	My Tirohonga	Abigayle Martin
2nd	Captivate VWNZ	Vicki Wilson		Trendsetter	
2nd	Richie McHorse	Lena Donandt	1st	Redcliffs surprise	Zita Pedersen
3rd	brigadoon	Ally Stevenson	1st	They call me Franklin	Rebecca Andersen
3rd	Dajata BraveHeart	Tanesha	1st	Thin Lizzie	Alex Mcdonald
441-	Distant at deal.	Thompson	1st	Tiffy	Hazel Hunter
4th	Dining at dusk	Jessica Giles	1st	uncommon sense	Eva Pedersen
4th 5th	Lansong Diva	Grace Dalziel Deanika Vink	14	Intro Pony, A1 - Art 2	38 1.1 - 80cm
5th	Blueray Lord Rendition WS	Libby Fussell	1st	Boy Wizard	Korah Castles
6th	Double The Dazzle	Kaleigh Kent	1st	Carlos	Lucy Crawford
6th	My Art Work	Dana Sutton	1st	Crumpet	Olive Percy
Otti	IVIY AIT WOIK	Dana Sullon	1st	Curious George	Charlotte Scott
10	Pony, Two Phase Cor	npetition - Art	1st	Kizzy's Komet	Tommie Day
	274.2.5.1 - 1.00m		1st	Massimo	Eloise Catley Lewis
1st	Volare' Athena	Chloe Armstrong	1st	Neptunes Onyx	Sophie Holland
2nd	Tommy	Chloe Armstrong	1st	Nitro Bombshell	Danni Bird
3rd	Shere Zeus	Danni Bird	1st	Our Queen Of Hearts	Lottie Bull
4th	Taurimu Tudor	Regan Calder	1st	Out of the Mist	Lottie Bull
5th	My Hummingbird	Chantelle Smith	1st	Ronnie	Millie Parker
11	Pony, Two Phase Cor	mpetition - Art	1st	Thunderbolt KH	Nina Sutherland
	274.2.5.1 - 1.10m		1st	Tiffy	Hazel Hunter
1st	Ngahiwi Roany Pony	Zara Von	1st	VS Enviable	Zara Sutton
0	Weekle basel O's see	Dadelszen	1st	Zachary Quack	Zoe Atkins
2nd	Wembleybrook Giovann		15	Pony, AM5 - Art 238 2	2 - 90cm LIO
3rd	Buzzie Bees Max Redcliffs Bill	Bridie King Anna Wilson			
4th			1st	TRS Sniper	Regan Calder
5th	AHD Dynamo	Danni Bird	2nd	Ancova Albert	Hannah Honeyfield Danni Bird
	Ring 3		3rd	Shere Zeus	
12	Intro Pony, A1 - Art 23	38 1 1 - 60cm	4th	Brandii Snap II	Zara Von Dadelszen
	-		5th	Tinks	Madeline
1st	Alabama Acorn	Gwen Leatham	Our		Honeyfield
1st	Arawood Upgrade	Milly Waldin			<del>-</del>

6th	Flash of Gold	Jodi Carver	
16	Intro Horse, A1 - Art 238 1.1 - 85m		
1st	Belladora	Phillipa Horton	
1st	Bindi	Kaleigh Kent	
1st	Blurred Line	Kendal Thompson	
1st	BONNIE	Carys Middleton	
1st	Cincinnati ECPH	Nicki Booth	
1st	Double J Nike	Samantha Carrington	
1st	El Pablo	Sheree Mcdonald	
1st	Fattori NZPH	Amanda Wilson	
1st	Haupouri Chantilly NZPH Jaime Hogg		
1st	Kingston Ranger	Lyzz Barry	
1st	Kiwi Capitol Hill	Brigitte Smith	
1st	Murphys Law	Dinah Bowie	
1st	Rizski	Graeme Isaacson	
1st	Showtym Firelight VWNZ	Asha -rose Horan	
1st	Tiberus	Leah Bibby	
1st	Totara Bonnie	Emma Deadman	
1st	Tribesmans Warrior	Moana Papworth	
1st	WSJ Cool Heart	Hana Bognuda	
17	Horse, AM5 - Art 238 2.2 - 95cm IJO		
1st	Bindi	Kaleigh Kent	
2nd	Tribesmans Warrior	Moana Papworth	
3rd	Dajata Chester	Tanesha Thompson	
4th	Kingston Ranger	Lyzz Barry	
5th	Tiberus	Leah Bibby	
6th	Showtym Firelight VWNZ	Asha -rose Horan	